
  

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

             January 8- 12, 2018 

Good Evening MIT Families,  
Welcome back and Happy New Year! We hope you all had a restful and peaceful Winter 
Vacation! 
Our re-enrollment and application window continues. Please re-enroll your student for the 
2018-2019 school year before the February 23th deadline. The deadline for new Applicants 
eligible for the lottery is March 2nd.  If you have an incoming 6th or 7th grader you can also apply 
to our New Griffin Academy. Lottery is March 9th, results will be posted on our website. 
 

Here are your weekly announcements: 
 

MONDAY (01/08)  
 

TUESDAY (01/09) CMO Planning Meeting, H2, 3:30 pm -4:15 pm. 

                               CANCELED -Fiscal Audit Meeting, room Z, 4:15pm - 5:00pm. 

                               Facilities Meeting, room H2, 4:15pm - 5:00pm.                               

                               Board Meeting (Open Session), room Z, 5:00pm - 7:30pm. 
 

WEDNESDAY (01/10) Minimum day (dismissal time 2:14 pm) 
                            New Student Intake & Orientation, TBD, 4pm – 6PM 
                                       County Board Meeting/ ELITE Charter Authorization Vote  
                                        SCOE 5100 Business Center Dr. Fairfield, CA  
                                                     

THURSDAY (01/11) Earthquake Drill (followed by Fire Drill) 9:35 am – 9:48 am 

    

FRIDAY (01/12) COLLEGE / AVID WEAR DAY  

          LATE START DAY (CLASSES BEGIN AT 9:29)  

            

SATURDAY (01/13)  
 

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Desarrollando mentes sabias y corazones humanitarios”  

         Del 8 al 12 de enero, 2018 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 

Bienvenidos y Feliz Año Nuevo! Esperamos haya pasado unas vacaciones de Invierno 

maravillosas! 

Nuestra ventana para re-inscripciones y nuevas aplicaciones continúa. Por favor re-inscriba a su 

estudiante para el año escolar 2018-2019 antes del 23 de febrero. Las nuevas aplicaciones para 

elegibilidad a la lotería se aceptaran hasta el 2 de marzo. Si tiene un estudiante entrando al 6 o 

7 grado, también puede aplicar a nuestra escuela hermana Griffin Academy. La lotería será el 9 

de marzo y los resultados serán puestos en nuestra página de internet. 
 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  
 

LUNES (01/08)  
 

MARTES (01/09) Junta de Planificación, H2, 3:30 pm – 4:15 pm. 

                             CANCELADA -Junta Fiscal y Auditoria, salón Z, 4:15pm - 5:00pm. 

                            Junta de Instalaciones, salón  H2, 4:15pm - 5:00pm. 

                            Junta de la Directiva (sesión abierta), salón Z, 5:00pm - 7:30pm. 
 

MIÉRCOLES (01/10)  Día Mínimo (Los estudiantes salen a las 2:14 pm) 

                            Orientación para Nuevos Estudiantes, LPD, 4pm – 6pm  

                    Junta de Directiva del Condado/Voto de Autorización para ELITE Charter 

                    Oficinas del condado, 5100 Business Center Dr. Fairfield, CA 
 

JUEVES (01/11) Ejercicio en caso de Temblor/ Fuegos, 9:35 am – 9:48 am   
 

VIERNES (01/12) Día de Vestimenta de Universidad /AVID 

             Día de Comienzo tarde (las clases comienzan a las 9:29 AM)  

SABADO (01/13)  
 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 
 



 

Be sure to check our MITA Calendar every week for updates!  

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE/STUDENT SERVICES: Pelora Atkins, patkins@mitacademy.org, ext. 119 

FOOD SERVICE: Claudine Ayers, cayers@mitacademy.org, ext. 112 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF ACADEMICS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF GRIFFIN ACADEMY: Susan Valdez, svaldez@mitacademy.org, ext. 113 

PARENT HOURS/COMMUNITY SERVICE/ INTERNSHIP: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

SPORTS/STUDENT SERVICES: Tyson Davis, tdavis@mitacademy.org, ext. 128 

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  
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